

1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2768 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 10, delete "an individual who applies deicer," and insert "a commercial
1.3 applicator who has"

1.4 Page 2, line 1, delete everything after "to" and insert "become certified commercial
1.5 applicators."

1.6 Page 2, line 2, delete "applicator." and delete "water-friendly" and insert "certified
1.7 commercial"

1.8 Page 2, lines 4, 7, and 10, delete ", in consultation with the University of Minnesota,"

1.9 Page 3, line 16, after "a" insert "certified"